
Valinor Farm Jumper Series 12-May 19-May 2-Jun 23-Jun 14-Jul 28-Jul 11-Aug 25-Aug Points Place

# RIDER HORSE

Lead LIne

6 Alexa Earhart Teddy 16 16 20 20 20 20 16 128 1

54 Aubreey Ready Cin Vhetin 12 10 10 16 48 2

82 Adyson O\'Brien Macaroni 10 10 16 36 3

39 Giana Cardinale Mithcell 16 16 0 0 32 4

48 Harper Kent Kawasaki 8 16 24

Walk Trot

19 Emmerson Cote Leo 8 14 6 10.5 10 1.5 11 61 1

26 Kellyn Earhart Tripp 16 10 1.5 0.5 3 20 8 59 2

31 Madison Fuller Mighty Red 16 16 14 4 0 50 3

28 Lauren Semcken Bentley 3 3 12 4 8 10 40 4

108 Grace Smith Riff 8 10.5 10 28.5 5

46 Bella Mohan Mitchell 12 11 1.5 0 24.5 6

72 Esther Leary Woodlands Starry Night 0 8 14 22

12 Carly Colella Remi 3 3 1.5 7 1 3 18.5

121 Sophia DePina Magic Mist 16 16

60 Emma Balcanoff Enchanted 8 7 0 15

84 Corrine Cooper Mighty Red 12 12

83 Charlotte WadsworthGrey Goose 12 12

39 Giana Cardinale Mithcell 1 6.5 3 10.5

113 Molly Willis Glory 1.5 1 2.5

95 Sarah Pehrson Cin Vhetin 2.5 2.5

63 Victoria Toy Glory 2 2

127 Emma Casey Marilyn 1.5 1.5

Walk Trot Canter

13 Cassidy Anthony Mitchell 16 10.5 12 16 16 70.5 1



10 Audrey Hanlon Leo 10 16 20 10 56 2

24 Jillian Fuller Mighty Red 14 2 8 20 44 3

101 Allie Edwards Captain America/Hobby 6 4.5 16 26.5 4

16 Ella Dunlap Remi 4 8 14 26 5

102 Olivia Mawhinney Ready Set Go 6 16 4 26 5

107 Mara Dersidan Brady 16 16

99 Sophie Harry Golden 4 the win 0 0 16 16

89 Frankie Banville Dallas 7 0 6 0 13

85 Brianna Hall Little Knight 0 2 8 10

88 Norah Murphy Grey Goose 7 7

49 Ava Grenell Remi 6 6

75 Maddie Chu Rosie 4 1.5 5.5

45 Melissa Ricardi Nevada’s Hallmark 4.5 4.5

95 Sarah Pehrson Cin Vhetin 2.5 0 2.5

98 Emily Nuss Jersey Shore 0 2.5 2.5

74 Emily Chu Toby 0.5 1.5 2

80 Harriet Dabrush Cooper 2 2

122 Cassidy Anthony Ransom 2 2



Ground Poles

19 Emmerson Cote Leo 14 0.5 6 14 4 6 8 52.5 1

16 Ella Dunlap Remi 16 16 20 52 2

28 Lauren Semcken Bentley 8 1 12 7 6 3 37 3

12 Carly Colella Remi 6 1.5 14 6 4.5 3 35 4

72 Esther Leary Woodlands Starry Night 0 14 8 22 5

56 Lauren Gasper Semper Fidelis 10 0 10 0 20 6

98 Emily Nuss Jersey Shore 10 7 17

100 Tessa Edwards Toy Story 2 14 0 16

44 Kileigh Holmes Ibikus 14 14

101 Allie Edwards Captain America/Hobby 14 0 0 14

108 Grace Smith Riff 0 0 14 14

65 Emma Conway Republic Commando 6 0 0.5 6 12.5

61 Allison Steen Rising Tide 10 10

95 Sarah Pehrson Cin Vhetin 0 10 10

45 Melissa Ricardi Nevada’s Hallmark 8 8

49 Ava Grenell Remi 6 6

52 Anna Conway The Winter Soldier 6 6

96 Lauren Auburchan Beer 4 4

53 Ella Ryan Danger Zone 1 0 0 1

103 Indra Singh Cooper 1 1

107 Mara Dersidan Brady 0.5 0.5



Cross Rails

31 Madison Fuller Mighty Red 4 4.5 5 16 10 39.5 1

84 Corrine Cooper Mighty Red 16 16

24 Jillian Fuller Mighty Red 4 0 0 0 4

13 Cassidy Anthony Mitchell 16 16 0 0 0 32 2

46 Bella Mohan Mitchell 0 20 20

10 Audrey Hanlon Leo 16 6 14 2 38 3

93 Hailey Krofta Dallas 10 12 22

60 Emma Balcanoff Enchanted 0 20 20 4

17 Flannery Straub Enchanted 10 0 0 0 10

56 Lauren Gasper Semper Fidelis 0 10 4 0 4 18 5

74 Emily Chu Toby 10 8 18

105 Rebecca Lareau Brady 14 14

57 Lauren Gasper Undeniable 10 0 0 0 10 6

27 Sophia Ramos Every Now and Then 2.5 6 8.5

38 Sadie Fuller Take A Chance 6 2.5 0 8.5

55 Lauren Gasper The Winter Soldier 6 6

75 Maddie Chu Rosie 3 0 3

4 Abby Dubrawski Sassy 0 2 0 2

109 Logan DeCourcey Gertrude 1.5 1.5

104 Lindsay Moran Lacey 1.5 1.5

20 Alexa Rooney One of A Kind 1 0 1

22 Abby Thomas My Little Gem 1 1

80 Harriet Dabrush Cooper 1 1

96 Lauren Auburchan Beer 1 1



2' 

18 Charlotte Carrington-FarmerMachno Cara 20 6 20 12 16 74 1

99 Sophie Harry Golden 4 the win 10 20 16 46 2

21 Haley Fox Remi 12 12 6.5 8 38.5 3

33 Mia McDevitt Macaroni 20 5 8 4 37 4

89 Frankie Banville Dallas 6 4 8 6 24 5

59 Summer Wardwell Runnin from the law 20 20

29 Leila Coady Cozmo 0.5 0.5 0 4 10 1 1 17 6

57 Lauren Gasper Undeniable 0 10 4 1 0 15

11 Bridget O'Rourke Something To Talk About8 6 0 0 0 0 0 14

70 Haley Fox Bentley 10.5 10.5

9 Annalise Lopes #N/A 1 6.5 0.5 8

85 Brianna Hall Little Knight 0 7 0.5 7.5

35 Allie Peterson Meant To Be 0 0 6 0 6

76 Bridget Desautelle Toby 6 0 6

71 Molly Murphy Idgie 0 6 6

24 Jillian Fuller Mighty Red 0 2 2 1 5

125 Kyla Silva Arrow 5 5

13 Cassidy Anthony Mitchell 4 0 0 0 0 4

53 Ella Ryan Danger Zone 2 0 2 0 0 4

77 Desi Braley Judy 4 0 4

102 Olivia Mawhinney Ready Set Go 1 1 2 4

101 Allie Edwards Captain America/Hobby 0 4 0 4

38 Sadie Fuller Take A Chance 0 0 2 1 3

67 Lilly Lumbert School Bus 2.5 2.5

20 Alexa Rooney One of A Kind 0 2 2

27 Sophia Ramos Every Now and Then 0 0 2 2

50 Jenna Harlfinger Riff 1.5 1.5

86 Elizabeth Winner Penelope 1.5 1.5

55 Lauren Gasper The Winter Soldier 0 1 0 1

78 Natalie Reis Trigger 0.5 0.5 1





2' 3"

11 Bridget O'Rourke Something To Talk About20 20 20 20 10 16 20 0 126 1

23 Jennie H Brown Sir Chester 12 8 10 5 35 2

34 MJ Hendry Elegantly Zipped 6 0 4 16 6 32 3

53 Ella Ryan Danger Zone 4 2 10 4 2 22 4

121 Sophia DePina / Olivia CroneMagic Mist 14 14

42 Kyle Abel Rock Out 12 12

97 Logan DeCourcey Chander Bing 0 10 0 10 5

125 Kyla Silva Arrow 10 10

89 Frankie Banville Dallas 0 0 0 10 10 6

17 Flannery Straub Enchanted 0 4.5 1.5 1.5 7.5

94 Logan DeCourcey Dallas 6.5 6.5

13 Cassidy Anthony Mitchell 0 0 0 2 4.5 6.5

122 Cassidy Anthony Ransom 6 6

9 Annalise Lopes Riff 0 0 4 0 4

91 Emma Yarnall Brookside Pocket Change 4 4

111 Sarah North Double Take 4 4

62 Julie Anne Nguyen Rising Tide 1 1 0 2

78 Natalie Reis Trigger 0 2 2

101 Allie Edwards Captain America/Hobby 0 0 2 2

120 Kali Burnham Alfredo 2 2

35 Allie Peterson Meant To Be 0 0 0 1 1

115 Blythe Butkevich Everyday Dave 1 1

58 Tianna Cin Vhetin 0 0 0 0.5 0.5

67 Lilly Lumbert School Bus 0 0.5 0.5

79 Caroline Rohmer Rubin 0 0.5 0.5

2' 6"

11 Bridget O'Rourke Something To Talk About0 0 12 16 10 20 16 20 94 1

66 Olivia Crone Combustion 16 20 12 48 2

25 Kaitlyn Morris Hypnotic 20 20

14 Amanda McGee Gotsum Goldust 10 4 2 4 20 3



41 Kaitlyn Morris Siri 20 20

42 Kyle Abel Rock Out 20 20

34 MJ Hendry Elegantly Zipped 10 0 0 3 0 6 19 4

124 Avril Pacheco Ferdinand 12 12

30 Lilly Lumbert Jackpot 10 0 0 10 5

111 Sarah North Double Take 10 10

81 Chloe Wylie Willow 7 2 9

43 Norah McCutcheon Shineady 8 8

112 Isabella Marotta Rio de Janeiro 6 1 7

62 Julie Anne Nguyen Rising Tide 4 0.5 1 5.5

122 Cassidy Anthony Ransom 4.5 4.5

32 Mckenzie Carvello Dominic 0 4 4

59 Summer Wardwell Runnin from the law 0 4 4

115 Blythe Butkevich Everyday Dave 4 4

17 Flannery Straub Enchanted 0 0 0 0 4 4

116 Caroline Rickerman Di'Boa 2 2



2' 9"

11 Bridget O'Rourke Something To Talk About0 0 0 10 12 20 20 20 82 1

37 Summer Wardwell All that Jazz 6 20 2 10 4 42 2

66 Olivia Crone Combustion 6 20 12 38 3

14 Amanda McGee Gotsum Goldust 0 12 6 0 18 4

30 Lilly Lumbert Jackpot 4 10 0 14 5

25 Kaitlyn Morris Hypnotic 10 10

128 Brad Emmanuel Liska 8 8

68 Lauren boisvert Beholden to None 6 0 6

43 Norah McCutcheon Shineady 6 6

116 Caroline Rickerman Di'Boa 6 6

62 Julie Anne Nguyen Rising Tide 0 0 6 6 6

112 Isabella Marotta Rio de Janeiro 0 4 4

97 Logan DeCourcey Chander Bing 0 0 4 4

3'

37 Summer Wardwell All that Jazz 20 14 20 20 20 94 1

30 Lilly Lumbert Jackpot 0 1 12 12 25 2

47 Kim McIntyre Devon 12 12 24

68 Lauren boisvert Beholden to None 4 10 14

15 Katie Brackett Call to Victory 10 10

41 Kaitlyn Morris Siri 2 2

97 Logan DeCourcey Chander Bing 0 0 0 0


